How to Order Speci�cations
Dual Re� ection System
High visibility
from any angle
Adjustable Volume
(Max. 90dB at 1m)
LME-                  -
Color Combinations
S1: Red, Amber, Green
S4: Red, Green, Blue
S7: Amber, Green, Blue
Q1: Red, Amber, Green, Blue
Q2: Red, Amber, Green, Clear/White
Q4: Amber, Green, Blue, Clear/White
Blank: Pole Mount with circular mounting bracket
W: Direct Mount
Rated Voltage
Mount
02: DC 24V
10: AC 100V
12: AC 120V
20: AC 220V
23: AC 230V
Type
Blank: Continuous light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Body Color
Blank: Ivory White
U: Silver
PATLITE’s original dual reflection
system with its exclusive hybrid
prism-cut lens and five color LED
modules,  creates a bright and evenly
distributed i l lumination.
Model
Signal Tower
Space-saving, multi-color single-tier LED Signal Tower.
FEATURES
•	 PATLITE’s exclusive hybrid prism-cut lens designed for enhanced visibility from any direction and
distance.
•	 Original Dual Reflection System for enhanced light diffusion; creating bright, distinctive
illumination while saving energy.
•	 Two built-in alarms (FB Type) with selectable sound patterns.
•	 Adjustable volume of up to 90dB (at 1m).
•	 Direct or pole mount installation.
•	 Interchangeable Modules need no re-wiring, even after installation.
•	 PATLITE’s single-tiered triple or quadruple colored unit is ideal for applications with limited vertical
space.
•	 Pole-mount installation includes a circular mounting base as standard equipment.
•	 See “Color Coordination Combination” Section for available colors.
MODEL LME-S AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER
•	 Rated Voltage: AC/DC 24V only.
•	 Body: Silver Color
•	 Cable: Versatile and flexible 3m cable.
•	 PNP compatible
75
LM
E-S/LM
E-Q
Series Stack
Number Model Rated Voltage Power
Consumption
Mass
LME LME-W
LME-S 1 Tier
LME-102 DC 24V 2.2W 430g 270g
LME-110 AC 100V
5.1W 860g 520g
LME-112 AC 120V
LME-120 AC 220V
LME-123 AC 230V